
METROD 
Cash & Carry India Pvt. Ltd. 

METEO CASH & CARRY INDIA PV. LTD. 

No 322, Mouza Barkhola, JL21 

EM BYPASS - EAST JADAViR, 

KOLKA7A - 700099 

Prerises 

State: 19 - WEST BENGAL 

GST NO: 19AACCM4ES 4T120 
PAN No - AACCM4 C4 

FSSAI Numbe: : ic12031000375 

Not Under Reverse Charge 

ME 

Subiet to angalore Jurisdiction Only 

Article 

de 

IMFL & FL "Tade" Licehse No. : 178-5 (N) of 2008-09 
IME: EL "01:" license No.: 178-8 (N) of 2008-09 

insecticid Liconse No: D-ón3/B-5/2/PP-08-09 Dt: 07- 08-2008 
Fo:h 20 toaring D: ag Liccse No. WB/KOL/NBO/R/640165 dated 07-03-2022 
Form 21 bearing Drug License No. WB/KOL/BIO/R/640165 dated 07-03-2022 
Form 20B bearing Drug icense No. WB/KOL/NBO/W/640166 dated 07-03-2022 
Form 21B bearing Drug License No. WB/KOL/BIO/W/64 0166 dated 07-03-2022 
CIN No: U51909KA2001 PTC028483 

901198118701 

o9J23i0200055 

M 8901361301008 scoTCH BOPPTAPE 48MMX5OMT 

8906082432234 INZO I:SULATTAPE 1l 8MM*9YRD 
8901860062981 WD-40 MULTI USE SPRAY 170 

23780293 
50003941681l83 

23756038 

Number of pachs: 12 

1t1Cle Nne 

Value 

LUXOR 1237CDMARKER BLK PK 

JK EASY COPY PAPER 70GSM 

GIE ENVELOP BROWN 11*5 PK 

DURACELL ALK AAA BLISTER 

STAND. v COTTO! CARAY BAG 

.30:..7S J .00 

445.54 f= 6.00 

0/0(060) 0005/026910 

Total SGST 

Val 

117.61 
26.73 

144.34 

t Bise Sale 

Value 

Billing/supplying Address 
M/S MI THU SAMANTA 

TÖPSIA 

Principle Place: METRO Cash & Carry India Pvt. Ltd. 

IND KOLKATA 

State: 19 - WEST BENGAI. 
Customer: 60 341755 ? 

HSN 

TAX INVOICE No. 6005T112328745 

Code 

391990 

821300 

340590 

960820 

321390 

480256 

481710 

850680 

420222 

Total: 

CGST 

1,306. 75 K= 9.00 

445.54 X= 6.00 

Total CGST 

(005-184201) 

Qty 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

700039 

Tax Amount 

Value 

117.61 

Size 

26.73 

144.34 

Pack 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Totul in words: Rupees Two Thousand Fourty And Ninety Seven Paise Only 

Premises No. 322, Mouza Barakhola, JI No.21, On E.M. Bypass, Po. East Jadavpur, Kolkata - / 

Net 

This sale is for business Purpose only and is subiect to the Terms and Conditions of the Custom 

If you have not been issued a permanent photo ldentity Card, please obtain the same before yo 

All claims and returns must be accompanied by this invoice 

Amount 

(INR) 

549.15 

25.42 

198.31 

54.03 

76.27 

423.22 

161.02 

287.29 

Base sale 

Value 

22.32 

1, 797.03 

CESS 

Kegd. ofice: 26/3, Industrial suburbs, 'A' Block, Subramanvanagar, Ward No. 9, Bangaiore * oo 05 
Contact us at 1860-266-2010 

stra"O it. 

Disc. 

Amount 

(INR) 

30.53 

0.00 

11.03 
3.18 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Page total: 

(INR 

Date of Creation: 

Date of print: 

Net Disc. 

Amount 

Date of deli very: 

Tax Amount 

Value 

25.42 

44.74- 1,752.29 

518.62 JK 18. 00 

Tax 

(SGST+cGST+ 
CESS) 

JK 18. 00 187.28 

50.85 JK 18.00 

JK 18.00 76.27 

423.22 YX 12.00 

161.02 JK 18.00 

JK 18.00 287.29 

22.32 YX 12.00 

JK 18.00 

1,752. 29 

ORIGINAL 

11/13/2023 12:37 

11/13/2023 12: 34 

Tax 

Amount 

93.36 

4.58 

33.72 

9.18 

13.72 

50.80 

28.98 

51.72 

2.68 

288.68 

Sales Value 

Net Sales 

Total Tax 
Tax Collected at Source 

Total Invoice Value 
Rounded to 

Faue 

71 5730 

Total Amt. 

Inc. GST 

Authorised Signatory 
Seller 

(INR) 

611.98 

30.00 

221.00 

60.03 

89.99 

474.02 

190.00 

339.01 

25.00 

2,040.97 

2,040.97 

1,752. 29 

288.68 

0.00 

2,040.97 

2,040.97 

Scan to Download Metro Digital App 

METRO Cash & Carry India Pvt Ltd 

R907234503654 CELLO CORRECTI ON PEN 7 ML 
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